
Service 375: Mellor - Marple - Hawk Green - Bosden Farm - Hazel Grove - Stockport  Effective from Sunday 3 September 2006

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Mellor Shiloh Road ---- ---- ---- 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 ---- ---- ----
Mellor Moor End ---- ---- ---- 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 ---- ---- ----
Mellor Devonshire Arms ---- 0713 0813 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1740 1845
Marple Bridge Norfolk Arms ---- 0718 0818 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1745 1850
Marple Navigation Hotel ---- 0724 0824 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1750 1855
Ridge Danyers College ---- 0726 0826 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1752 1857
Hawk Green Crown Hotel ---- 0728 0828 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1754 1859
Ring o Bells ---- 0730 0830 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1756 1901
Marple Hibbert Lane ---- 0733 0833 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1758 1903
Bosden Farm Harvester 0655 0744 0844 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 ---- ----
Hazel Grove Valley Shops 0700 0752 0852 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1608 1708 ---- ----
Stepping Hill Hospital 0705 0803 0903 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1617 1717 ---- ----
Heaviley Bamford Arms 0711 0813 0913 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1625 1725 ---- ----
Stockport Bus Station 0720 0822 0922 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1634 1734 ---- ----

SATURDAYS

Mellor Shiloh Road ---- 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 ---- ----
Mellor Moor End ---- 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 ---- ----
Mellor Devonshire Arms ---- 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1620 1720
Marple Bridge Norfolk Arms ---- 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1625 1725
Marple Navigation Hotel 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1630 1730
Ridge Danyers College 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1445 1546 1632 1732
Hawk Green Crown Hotel 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1634 1734
Ring o Bells 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1636 1736
Marple Hibbert Lane 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1638 1738
Bosden Farm Harvester 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 ---- ----
Hazel Grove Valley Shops 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 ---- ----
Stepping Hill Hospital 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 ---- ----
Heaviley Bamford Arms 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 ---- ----
Stockport Bus Station 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 ---- ----

Service 375: Stockport - Hazel Grove - Bosden Farm - Hawk Green - Marple - Mellor  Effective from Sunday 3 September 2006

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Stockport Bus Station ---- 0723 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1640 1745
Heaviley Bamford Arms ---- 0730 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1539 1649 1754
Stepping Hill Hospital ---- 0736 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1547 1657 1802
Hazel Grove Valley Shops ---- 0741 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1556 1706 1811
Bosden Farm Harvester ---- 0746 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1601 1711 1816
Marple Hibbert Lane 0654 0754 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1611 1721 1826
Ring o Bells 0656 0756 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1613 1723 1828
Hawk Green Barnsfold Road 0658 0758 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1615 1725 1830
Ridge Danyers College 0700 0800 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1617 1727 1832
Marple Navigation Hotel 0702 0802 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1619 1729 1834
Marple Bridge Norfolk Arms 0706 0806 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1623 1733 1838
Mellor Devonshire Arms 0711 0811 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1628 1738 1843
Mellor Moor End ---- ---- 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 ---- ---- ----
Mellor Shiloh Road ---- ---- 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 ---- ---- ----

SATURDAYS

Stockport Bus Station ---- 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630
Heaviley Bamford Arms ---- 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637
Stepping Hill Hospital ---- 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643
Hazel Grove Valley Shops ---- 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648
Bosden Farm Harvester ---- 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653
Marple Hibbert Lane 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701
Ring o Bells 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703
Hawk Green Barnsfold Road 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705
Ridge Danyers College 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707
Marple Navigation Hotel 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709
Marple Bridge Norfolk Arms 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713
Mellor Devonshire Arms 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718
Mellor Moor End 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 ---- ----
Mellor Shiloh Road 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 ---- ----

Sorry, no service on Bank Holidays  


